
SI COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY BATCH TIME
1 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

2 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250205970
YADAV RAVISHANKAR 
PRABHUNATH

7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941483
GEETANJALI SATYAWAN 
NALAWADE

7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300026252
ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF 
AJAZAHMED

7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

6 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300157226
SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH 
THAKUR

7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

7 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566651 PAL NEERAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

8 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

9 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369387
HARSH CHANDRA VINODKUMAR 
DUBEY

7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

10 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351253576 MANSI VIMLESH SURVE 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM
11 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351962843 GAURI RAJESH DESAI 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

12 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351963011 AMAN RAM SINGAR RAJBHAR 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

13 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352660555 BRIJESH KANHIYALAL KANOJIYA 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

14 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353662320
QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN 
HABIBUDDIN

7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

15 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400197243 VIVEK KUMAR 7/23/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

16 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400386376 SHRADDHA VISHNU KUDALKAR 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

17 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400387881 ARCHANA RAVI NAIR 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

18 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400643896
SHAIKH KANEEZ FATMA MD 
ANSARUL

7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

19 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400725675 SAHA VIDYASAGAR MAHENDRA 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

20 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400763211 ATHARVA KRIPASHANKAR SINGH 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

21 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400763778 YOGITA DILEEP MURPANI 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM
22 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400831276 SOUMYA BAJPAI 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM
23 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400899907 GYANESHWARI PAWAR 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM
24 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2401162365 ZOYA FATIMA SHAIKH 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

25 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2401168759 PHADE SHUBHAM FAKIRCHAND 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

26 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2401464010 RASHID AHMAD 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

27 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2401464175 ELKAPELI SHARAD POSHANNA 7/23/2024 TUE II 11 AM TO 1 PM

1 BPOI006P DBPOFA 2351518736 SACHIN KASHINATH CHOPADE 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

2 BPOI006P DBPOFA 2353693086 NAINITA JADHAV 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 BPOI007P DBPOFA 2201078920 P M JESNA 7/24/2024 WED I 11 AM TO 1 PM

2 BPOI007P DBPOFA 2351518736 SACHIN KASHINATH CHOPADE 7/24/2024 WED I 11 AM TO 1 PM

3 BPOI007P DBPOFA 2353693086 NAINITA JADHAV 7/24/2024 WED I 11 AM TO 1 PM

1 MSEI021P PGDIS 2105433567
ANIRUDDHA KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

2 MSEI021P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

3 MSEI021P PGDIS 2351431451 MANVINDER KAUR 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM
4 MSEI021P PGDIS 2353405071 NILESH BHARAT LAD 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

5 MSEI021P MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

6 MSEI021P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM
7 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353474663 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM
8 MSEI021P MSCIS 2400003944 MIR SHAHJAHAN 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

9 MSEI021P MSCIS 2400012360 RAHEESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

10 MSEI021P MSCIS 2400722676 SAGAR SANJAY KALINGAN 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM
11 MSEI021P MSCIS 2401531015 MANOJ PRABHAKAR PATHAK 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE 1632

JUNE 2024 TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
MCA/ MCA NEW/ PGDCA NEW/ MSCIS/ PGDIS



12 MSEI021P MSCIS 2401860263 BHOSALE RAHUL MOHAN 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM
13 MSEI021P MSCIS 2401860392 WARE PRANIT SANTOSH 7/24/2024 WED I 10 AM TO 1 PM

1 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105433567
ANIRUDDHA KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

2 MSEI022P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

3 MSEI022P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

4 MSEI022P PGDIS 2351431451 MANVINDER KAUR 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM
5 MSEI022P PGDIS 2353405071 NILESH BHARAT LAD 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

6 MSEI022P MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

7 MSEI022P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM
8 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353474663 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM
9 MSEI022P MSCIS 2400003944 MIR SHAHJAHAN 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

10 MSEI022P MSCIS 2400012360 RAHEESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

11 MSEI022P MSCIS 2400722676 SAGAR SANJAY KALINGAN 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM
12 MSEI022P MSCIS 2401531015 MANOJ PRABHAKAR PATHAK 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM
13 MSEI022P MSCIS 2401860263 BHOSALE RAHUL MOHAN 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM
14 MSEI022P MSCIS 2401860392 WARE PRANIT SANTOSH 7/24/2024 WED I 2 PM TO 5 PM

1 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

2 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300026252
ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF 
AJAZAHMED

7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300157226
SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH 
THAKUR

7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351253576 MANSI VIMLESH SURVE 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM
7 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351962843 GAURI RAJESH DESAI 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

8 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351963011 AMAN RAM SINGAR RAJBHAR 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

9 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353662320
QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN 
HABIBUDDIN

7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

10 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400197243 VIVEK KUMAR 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

11 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400386376 SHRADDHA VISHNU KUDALKAR 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

12 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400387881 ARCHANA RAVI NAIR 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

13 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400643896
SHAIKH KANEEZ FATMA MD 
ANSARUL

7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

14 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400725675 SAHA VIDYASAGAR MAHENDRA 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

15 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400763211 ATHARVA KRIPASHANKAR SINGH 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

16 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400763778 YOGITA DILEEP MURPANI 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM
17 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400831276 SOUMYA BAJPAI 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM
18 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400899907 GYANESHWARI PAWAR 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM
19 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2401162365 ZOYA FATIMA SHAIKH 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

20 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2401168759 PHADE SHUBHAM FAKIRCHAND 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

21 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2401464010 RASHID AHMAD 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

22 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2401464175 ELKAPELI SHARAD POSHANNA 7/24/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105433567
ANIRUDDHA KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

2 MSEI023P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

3 MSEI023P PGDIS 2351431451 MANVINDER KAUR 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM
4 MSEI023P PGDIS 2353405071 NILESH BHARAT LAD 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

5 MSEI023P MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

6 MSEI023P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM
7 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353474663 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

8 MSEI023P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

9 MSEI023P MSCIS 2400003944 MIR SHAHJAHAN 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

10 MSEI023P MSCIS 2400012360 RAHEESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

11 MSEI023P MSCIS 2400722676 SAGAR SANJAY KALINGAN 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM
12 MSEI023P MSCIS 2401531015 MANOJ PRABHAKAR PATHAK 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM
13 MSEI023P MSCIS 2401860263 BHOSALE RAHUL MOHAN 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM



14 MSEI023P MSCIS 2401860392 WARE PRANIT SANTOSH 7/25/2024 THU I 2 PM TO 5 PM

1 MSEI025P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM

2 MSEI025P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
3 MSEI025P PGDIS 2351431451 MANVINDER KAUR 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
4 MSEI025P PGDIS 2353405071 NILESH BHARAT LAD 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM

5 MSEI025P MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM

6 MSEI025P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
7 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
8 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM

9 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM

10 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
11 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
12 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
13 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
14 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353474663 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
15 MSEI025P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM
16 MSEI025P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM

17 MSEI025P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL 7/25/2024 THU I 10 AM TO 1 PM

1 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
2 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2107737492
MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA 
ANSARI

7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941333
YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR 
RAMDULAR

7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942643 SAROJ SANTOSH HARIRAM 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
7 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

8 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

9 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300566651 PAL NEERAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

10 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
11 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

12 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350186977 SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA JADHAV 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

13 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
14 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
15 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
16 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
17 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

18 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350481859 SHUBHAM AJAY VISHWAKARMA 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

19 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

20 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350553748 DHONNAR SHARAD SHIVRAM 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

21 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
22 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C 7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

23 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350677332
SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH 
RATHOR

7/25/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

24 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

25 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350677538
SHAIKH HUMAIRA MOTIUR 
RAHMAN

7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

26 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
27 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
28 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

29 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350962350 AMOL YASHWANT NANOSKAR 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

30 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351253175 HARSHADA RAMDAS JADHAV 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

31 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351253576 MANSI VIMLESH SURVE 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
32 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351660057 PANKAJ KUMAR MODI 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
33 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351672090 RASHI LODHA 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
34 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351962843 GAURI RAJESH DESAI 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

35 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351963011 AMAN RAM SINGAR RAJBHAR 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

36 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
37 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
38 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2352252656 SAGAR  SINGH 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM



39 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
40 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

41 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2352660555 BRIJESH KANHIYALAL KANOJIYA 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

42 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
43 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM
44 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2353480012 RITU PRAKASH RAO KOLATI 7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

45 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2353662320
QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN 
HABIBUDDIN

7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

46 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2354506750
NADAR RAJASUNDARAM 
RAMAKRISHNA

7/25/2024 THU II 11 AM TO 1 PM

1 MSEI026P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM

2 MSEI026P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
3 MSEI026P PGDIS 2351431451 MANVINDER KAUR 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
4 MSEI026P PGDIS 2353405071 NILESH BHARAT LAD 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM

5 MSEI026P MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM

6 MSEI026P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
7 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
8 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM

9 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM

10 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
11 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
12 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
13 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
14 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353474663 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
15 MSEI026P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM
16 MSEI026P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM

17 MSEI026P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL 7/26/2024 FRI I 10 AM TO 1 PM

1 MSEI027P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM

2 MSEI027P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
3 MSEI027P PGDIS 2351431451 MANVINDER KAUR 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
4 MSEI027P PGDIS 2353405071 NILESH BHARAT LAD 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
5 MSEI027P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM

6 MSEI027P MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM

7 MSEI027P MSCIS 2253394482 SAVIN YEWALE 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
8 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
9 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM

10 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM

11 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
12 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
13 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
14 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
15 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353474663 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
16 MSEI027P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM
17 MSEI027P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM

18 MSEI027P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL 7/26/2024 FRI I 2 PM TO 5 PM

1 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2100104738 NIRMITI MAYEKAR 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
2 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941333
YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR 
RAMDULAR

7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942643 SAROJ SANTOSH HARIRAM 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
5 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

7 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

8 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566651 PAL NEERAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

9 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
10 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

11 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350186977 SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA JADHAV 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

12 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
13 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
14 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM



15 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
16 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

17 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350481859 SHUBHAM AJAY VISHWAKARMA 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

18 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

19 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350553748 DHONNAR SHARAD SHIVRAM 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

20 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
21 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

22 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350677332
SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH 
RATHOR

7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

23 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE 7/26/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

24 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350677538
SHAIKH HUMAIRA MOTIUR 
RAHMAN

7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

25 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
26 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
27 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

28 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350962350 AMOL YASHWANT NANOSKAR 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

29 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351253175 HARSHADA RAMDAS JADHAV 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

30 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351253576 MANSI VIMLESH SURVE 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
31 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351660057 PANKAJ KUMAR MODI 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
32 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351672090 RASHI LODHA 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
33 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351962843 GAURI RAJESH DESAI 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

34 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351963011 AMAN RAM SINGAR RAJBHAR 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

35 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
36 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
37 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2352252656 SAGAR  SINGH 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
38 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
39 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

40 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2352660555 BRIJESH KANHIYALAL KANOJIYA 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

41 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
42 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM
43 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2353480012 RITU PRAKASH RAO KOLATI 7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

44 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2353662320
QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN 
HABIBUDDIN

7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

45 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2354506750
NADAR RAJASUNDARAM 
RAMAKRISHNA

7/26/2024 FRI II 11 AM TO 1 PM

1 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

2 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106362093
IYER VISHAKH 
LAKSHMINARAYANAN

7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2107737492
MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA 
ANSARI

7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200125375 DINESH NARENDRA KURKURE 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

7 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941483
GEETANJALI SATYAWAN 
NALAWADE

7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

8 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM
9 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251467281 OHOL SHARON PRAVIN 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

10 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252223485
NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS 
SHETTY

7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

11 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

12 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

13 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM
14 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

15 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH 7/27/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

16 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300054948
UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI 
ADINARAYAN

7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

17 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300103596
SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP 
KUMAR

7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

18 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM
19 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

20 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM



21 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300529679
VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ 
KAMTEKAR

7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

22 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

23 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

24 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300567180
PODDAR SARTHAKSEN 
SUSHILKUMAR

7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

25 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM
26 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM
27 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH 7/27/2024 SAT II 11 AM TO 1 PM

1 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2100559640 ARSHAD IRSHAD ANSARI 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

2 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107737492
MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA 
ANSARI

7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200125375 DINESH NARENDRA KURKURE 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

7 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941483
GEETANJALI SATYAWAN 
NALAWADE

7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

8 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM
9 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251467281 OHOL SHARON PRAVIN 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

10 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252223485
NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS 
SHETTY

7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

11 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

12 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

13 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM
14 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

15 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH 7/29/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

16 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300026252
ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF 
AJAZAHMED

7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

17 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300054948
UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI 
ADINARAYAN

7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

18 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300103596
SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP 
KUMAR

7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

19 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM
20 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

21 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

22 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300529679
VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ 
KAMTEKAR

7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

23 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

24 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

25 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300567180
PODDAR SARTHAKSEN 
SUSHILKUMAR

7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

26 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300868688 TIWARI SANKET SHIVMANI 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM
27 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM
28 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH 7/29/2024 MON II 11 AM TO 1 PM

1 MSEL032 MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE 7/30/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

2 MSEL032 MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/30/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL 7/30/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH 7/30/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH 7/30/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MSEL032 MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE 7/30/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM
7 MSEL032 MSCIS 2353683175 PRAKASH PRASAD 7/30/2024 TUE I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MSEL037 MSCIS 2250022120
CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM 
PAREEK

7/30/2024 TUE I 11 AM TO 1 PM

2 MSEL037 MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI 7/30/2024 TUE I 11 AM TO 1 PM

3 MSEL037 MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL 7/30/2024 TUE I 11 AM TO 1 PM

4 MSEL037 MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK 7/30/2024 TUE I 11 AM TO 1 PM

5 MSEL037 MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH 7/30/2024 TUE I 11 AM TO 1 PM

6 MSEL037 MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH 7/30/2024 TUE I 11 AM TO 1 PM



7 MSEL037 MSCIS 2353683175 PRAKASH PRASAD 7/30/2024 TUE I 11 AM TO 1 PM

1 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2250161682 YUVRAJ CHAKRABAHADUR 8/8/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
2 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA 8/8/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM
3 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2353031855 GANVKAR SHREYAS SHISHIR 8/8/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2400011723 PRASHIK MAHENDRA TAYADE 8/8/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2400090867 NAKHE TEJAS SHASHIKANT 8/8/2024 THU I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA 8/9/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
2 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2353031855 GANVKAR SHREYAS SHISHIR 8/9/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2400011723 PRASHIK MAHENDRA TAYADE 8/9/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2400090867 NAKHE TEJAS SHASHIKANT 8/9/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2300938403 JYOTI BHARTI 8/10/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM
2 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2350457868 URMILA WAMAN BADADE 8/10/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2350482259 BADGUJAR KOMAL GOPICHAND 8/10/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2350554467 NEETA NIVRUTTI BONAWATE 8/10/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA 8/10/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2353867505 PAUL DMELLO 8/10/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV 8/12/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM
2 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2300938403 JYOTI BHARTI 8/12/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM
3 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2350457868 URMILA WAMAN BADADE 8/12/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

4 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2350482259 BADGUJAR KOMAL GOPICHAND 8/12/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

5 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2350554467 NEETA NIVRUTTI BONAWATE 8/12/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

6 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA 8/12/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM
7 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2353867505 PAUL DMELLO 8/12/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MCSL045 MCA 181781712 JADHAV MAHESH SURESH 8/14/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM
2 MCSL045 MCA 198068434 NEELAM NATAJI NAWALE 8/14/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM
3 MCSL045 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 8/14/2024 WED I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MCSL054 MCA 185136872 SANTOSH KESHAV KAKADE 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

2 MCSL054 MCA 192024974 ROBIN SEBASTIAN ALAPPADAN 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

3 MCSL054 MCA 198071013 HIMANSHU GOSWAMI 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
4 MCSL054 MCA 198083150 PRITESH VINOD SURALIA 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
5 MCSL054 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM
6 MCSL054 MCA 2001714346 BRIJLAL SHRIRAM PRAJAPATI 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

7 MCSL054 MCA 2004102956 PRACHI NIRMALKUMAR MEHTA 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

8 MCSL054 MCA 2005065081 PRADEEP KUMAR 8/16/2024 FRI I 9 AM TO 11 AM

1 MCSL025 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 8/17/2024 SAT I 9 AM TO 12 NOON

1 MCSL036 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 8/19/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 12 NOON

2 MCSL036 MCA 2000661977 VILAS VENKATESH SHIRODKAR 8/19/2024 MON I 9 AM TO 12 NOON

LSC 1632
COORDINATOR


